JANUARY
Planning Commission
Town Board

FEBRUARY
Planning Commission
Town Board

MARCH
Planning Commission
Town Board

APRIL
Planning Commission
Town Board

MAY
Planning Commission
Town Board

JUNE
Planning Commission
Town Board

JULY
Planning Commission
Town Board

AUGUST
Planning Commission
Town Board

SEPTEMBER
Planning Commission
Town Board

OCTOBER
Planning Commission
Town Board

NOVEMBER
Planning Commission
Town Board

DECEMBER
Planning Commission
Town Board

TOWN OF SUGAR CREEK
MEETING DATES AND DEADLINES
(262) 742-3383

DATE OF
MEETING

01-12-23
01-16-23

02-09-23
02-20-23

03-09-23
03-20-23

04-13-23
04-17-23

05-11-23
05-15-23

06-08-23
06-19-23

07-13-23
07-17-23

08-10-23
08-21-23

09-14-23
09-18-23

10-12-23
10-16-23

11-09-23
11-20-23

12-14-23
12-18-23

DEADLINE

FOR AGENDA

12-28-22
01-04-23

01-25-23
02-08-23

02-22-23
03-08-23

03-29-23
04-05-23

04-26-23
05-03-23

05-24-23
06-07-23

06-28-23
07-05-23

07-26-23
08-02-23

08-30-23
09-06-23

09-27-23
10-04-23

10-25-23
11-08-23

11-29-23
12-06-23

PLAN COMMISSION
MEETINGS START AT
6:30 P.M.

TOWN BOARD
MEETINGS START AT
6:30 P.M.



