TOWN OF SUGAR CREEK MEETING DATES AND DEADLINES

(262) 742-3383

	(202) 142-3363			
	DATE OF		DEADLINE	
	MEETING	FOR AGENDA		
JANUARY				
Planning Commission	01-12-23	12-28-22	PLAN COMMISSION	
<u> </u>				
Town Board	01-16-23	01-04-23	MEETINGS START AT	
			6:30 P.M.	
FEBRUARY				
Planning Commission	02-09-23	01-25-23	TOWN BOARD	
Town Board	02-20-23	02-08-23	MEETINGS START AT	
Town Board	02 20 23	02 00 23	6:30 P.M.	
MADOU			0.50 1	
MARCH	02.00.22	00 00 00		
Planning Commission	03-09-23	02-22-23		
Town Board	03-20-23	03-08-23		
<u>APRIL</u>				
Planning Commission	04-13-23	03-29-23		
Town Board	04-17-23	04-05-23		
Town Board	04-17-25	01 03 23		
B.E. A. S.7				
MAY	05.11.00	04.04.02		
Planning Commission	05-11-23	04-26-23		
Town Board	05-15-23	05-03-23		
JUNE				
Planning Commission	06-08-23	05-24-23		
Town Board	06-19-23	06-07-23		
Town Board	00-19-23	00 07 23		

JULY	07.40.00	06.00.00		
Planning Commission	07-13-23	06-28-23		
Town Board	07-17-23	07-05-23		
AUGUST				
Planning Commission	08-10-23	07-26-23		
Town Board	08-21-23	08-02-23		
Town Board	00 21 23	00 02 25		
CEDTEMBED				
<u>SEPTEMBER</u>	00.14.02	00 20 22		
Planning Commission	09-14-23	08-30-23		
Town Board	09-18-23	09-06-23		
OCTOBER				
Planning Commission	10-12-23	09-27-23		
Town Board	10-16-23	10-04-23		
NOVEMBER				
Planning Commission	11-09-23	10-25-23		
_				
Town Board	11-20-23	11-08-23		
<u>DECEMBER</u>				
Planning Commission	12-14-23	11-29-23		
Town Board	12-18-23	12-06-23		